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Creative dance performance affects Resilience
-Examples of preze winners in ALL JAPAN DANCE FESTIVAL-KOBE-
Kazuko Takahashi
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Abstract

The purpose of this study is to clarify the relationship between creative dance performance and resilience.
The subjects of research are 442 high school students and students. They are the preze winners in ALL JAPAN
DANCE FESTIVAL-KOBE. The results are as follows

(1)The performers focused on "dance creation skill (expression) " "cooperation " "pleasure ".

"non;

(2)The performers who danced it at the theater focused on "how to make a performance" "improvement"

"non "non

"independence" "role awareness/ responsibility". (3)The dance winners focused on "creativity" "goal-oriented"

non

"transmission power" "achievement power". (4)Creative dance performance makes affirmative change for the

"movement likes" "dance lovers" "mental health" "mental resilience". (5)The dance winners had the remarkable

"nn

features in "concentration" " challenging".

Keywords: creative dance performance, dance winners, talent/ability, intervention practice, resilience,
mental health, mental resilience
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KFAE 1.96 1.80 (.17) 1.78 1.60 (.19) 2.151.99 (.16) 2.71 2.42 (.30)
HiEEAE 1.951.69 (.26) 1.62 1.39 (.23) 2.252.07 (.19) 2.632.37 (.27)

6 AFIRRIIEITE 7 RUEE O O -2 fiE i

AR RITE 7) 223D JEAF 2 bu-py AL TE
PO Al % 2GR A & A2l Al & ZMbE
ZEE 3.24 3.38 (-.14) 2.93 3.06 (-.13) 2.57 2.48 (.09)
KE 3.04 3.17 (-.13) 2.90 3.00 (-.10) 2.60 2.53 (.07)
FEikk 2.91 3.06 (-.15) 2.84 3.02 (-.18) 2.66 2.56 (.10)
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R ZEE REE BERE
HEH /R Rl # ZALAE | A % | ZAufE | A #% | ZfuE
TEEh X 3.67 3.70 |-.03%x | 3.15 3.28 |—.13%kx | 3.03 | 3.23 | -.20%kx
XA 3.90 3.95 |-.05%%k | 2.54 2.94 |—A40%wk | 218 | 2.59 | -4l
OF3: iy 1.70 | 1.67 | .03 1.96 | 1.80 |0.17 1.95 | 1.70 0.26
DEETZW 2.21 2.12 | .09% 2.14 1.96 | .18k | 2.29 | 1.93 36tk
CIBIA 1.51 1.54 |-.03n.s. | 1.80 1.68 | 12wtk | 1.64 | 1.48 | .16k
B LW 1.63 1.70 |-.07n.s. | 2.08 1.88 | 208tk | 1.96 | 1.73 | .23k
[ 1.45 1.34 | .09k | 1.82 1.66 | .16%k | 1.92 | 1.64 | .28k
. Q&F AR FH 1.79 1.67 | .12 2.15 1.99 [0.16 2.25 | 2.07 0.19
gﬁ; EhTx RN 1.67 1.56 | .1lskx| 2.10 1.93 | 17k | 2.11 1.92 . 19sksek
(= RS RANA 1.68 1.56 | .12%kx | 2.14 1.98 | .16%wek | 223 | 2.05 | .18k
% TRy (N 2.03 1.89 | 14wtk | 2.20 2.05 | .15k | 242 | 2.23 | .19k
B @Y Fiy 1.65 1.49 | .16 1.78 1.60 [0.19 1.62 | 1.39 0.23
B 2K 2 1.79 1.60 | .19%kx | 1.83 1.60 | .23%kx | 1.66 | 1.43 RS
JESTTZ L 1.49 1.38 | dlssek | 1.66 | 1.52 | .ldses | 1.48 | 1.33 | .15k«
WHINHT 5 1.68 1.49 | 19%%k | 1.86 1.67 | 19k | 1.73 | 1.42 RIEC
@F AR Ty 2.42 2.18 | .24 2.71 2.42 {0.30 2.63 | 2.37 0.27
TN 2.60 | 2.34 | 26%kx | 2.82 | 253 | .20%kk| 2.86 | 2.57 | .29%k
IRINTED N 2.24 2.0 24%k% | 2.60 2.30 | .30k | 240 | 2.16 245k
E 1.83 L71 | .12 2.15 1.95 10.20 2.11 | 1.88 0.23
i} % | AfufE | Al # ZALAE | i % | AfefE
(@/%51:5] i 3.24 | 3.38 |-.14 3.04 | 3.17 |[-.13 2.91 | 3.06 —.15
HEED BT % 3.20 3.28 [-.08%kx | 2.91 3.02 [—.1lskx | 289 | 2.96 | .07k
HE 0 BRNARIZE &S 2.85 3.03 [—.18%kk | 2.73 2.87 |14k | 2.67 | 2.82 | —.15%k%
FRICH A LR 3.04 3.17 |-.13%kx | 3.03 3.18 |—.15%kx | 2.88 | 3.06 |-.18kkx
IR & N A I A 3.67 3.79 |-.12%kk | 3.39 3.48 [-.09%kk | 3.23 | 3.41 | -.18%kx
¥ | xR 3.46 | 3.61 |—.15wek | 3.14 | 3.30 |16k | 2.88 | 3.05 | —.18%kx
EZ‘; QREa > FO—)LFY 2.93 | 3.06 |-.13 2.90 | 3.00 |-.10 2.84 | 3.02 -.18
E a2y hon—LTE5 2.87 3.02 |-.15%k | 2.88 | 2.98 |-.09%x | 275 | 2,97 | -.22%x
)7%. Wiz DT TN 2.99 3.10 |- 11wk | 2.92 3.01 |-.08skk | 2,93 | 3.07 | -.1dskx
E |QfFRE Tty 2.57 | 2.48 | .09 2.60 | 2.53 0.07 2.66 | 2.56 0.10
Koy TTITENES 2.96 2.83 | .13k | 3.04 2.99 | .05k | 3.00 | 2.90 | .10k
By ziz bnigny VvV 2.20 2.13 | .0Txk | 2.04 1.99 | .03%kx | 2.08 | 2.01 07
I S1FN \Y 2.76 2.68 | .08%wk| 2.84 2.76 | .08k | 3.09 | 2.98 | .1l
Koy EFE< ey 2.28 2.26 | .02n.s.| 2.37 2.35 | 0200k | 218 | 2.19 -.01
EIRWHE & TRV 2.64 2.49 | 15wk | 2.72 2.57 | 5%k | 293 | 2.71 220k
) 2.94 2.95 |-.01 2.85 2.90 |-.05 2.80 | 2.88 -.08

NV, LD, LD Z 0N R ] 134 ~ 1L DRSEREEERE R BE | 13 T SRR,
VI KHETE B AUl = A% % p<.001.
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